University of North Georgia

Name: |

Russian - Language & Literature

| ID#:|:| Catalog::l Grad. Semester: |:|

Area A - Communication and Quantitative Skills* (9 hrs.)

Course Hrs. Grd.
1. ENGL 1101**  [ENGL 1101 I 13 || |
2. ENGL 1102~ [ENGL 1102 I I3 || |
3. MATH | C_ e 1]

*Area A completed by 30 hrs.

Area B - Institutional Options (7 hrs.)

**A grade of C or higher is required for ENGL 1101 & 1102.

1. Modern Lang.* | ”

|4

2. Global Course | ”

|E

*Modern language courses at the 1001 and 1002 level are 4 credit hours.

Area C - Humanities, Fine Arts and Ethics (6 hrs.)

1. Lit. or Lang. | ” ”3 ” |
2. Fine Arts/Phil. | | I ||
Area D - Natural Sciences, Math and Technology (11 hrs.)
1. Lab Science | || | 4 | ||
2. Lab Science | ” ”4 ” ”
3. Math & Tech. | | I | EN |
Area E - Social Sciences (9 hrs.)
1. US/GA His.&Gov.| |
2. Behavioral Sci. LB L]
3. Social Science [ 1B [ ]
Area F - Courses Appropriate to Major (18 hrs.)
1.[RUSS 2001 | | |
2.[RUSS 2002 I 13 || |
3.|RUSS 2340 I [l6 |[ |
4.|MLAN 2010-Intro to Linguistics I I3 || |
5.[ENGL 2050-Standard English Grammar|| 13 || |
Graduation Requirements:
[ ] US History [] GA History
|:| US Constitution |:| GA Constitution

|:| 39 Hours at 3/4000 Level

] Minimum 60 Core Hours & 120 Semester Hours

|:|21 Hours at the 3000/4000 Level in Major

Signatures (original only)

Date

[] 30 Residency Hours
[]Minimum 2.0 Institutional & Cumulative GPA

Student:|

Advisor:l ||

Major Courses (30 hrs.)
Course

[RUSS 3121-Int-Adv Conv. & Comp. | || (6 || |
[RUSS 3340-Int-Adv Convo. & Comp. Il || [[6 |[ |
[RUSS 4510-Adv Gramm., Conv. & Comp) | IE I
[RUSS 3/4XXx* [ 18 ][ ]
[RUSS 3/4XXX* | EN |
[RUSS 3/4XXX* ||
[RUSS 3/4XXX* I I3 [ |
[RUSS 3/4XxX* I 1B 1]
At least one must be at the 4XXX-level.

Minor (15-18 hrs.)

I | EN |
[ L3 [ |
| |13 [ |
I | EN |
| L {3 [ |
| L 1B I |
Other Requirements & Electives to total 120 hrs.

[Choose One |l 13 1|
[2nd Language 1001 |l Il 1 |
[2nd Language 1002 i Il 1|
[RUSS 1002 I e I
I [ 3 [ |
| LB I[ |

All courses offered by the department must have a grade of "C" or higher.

Comments:

Military Science - Cadets Only

Course Hrs. Chk. Course

Chk.

Hrs.
[MILS 1000/05{[2/1 ||:| [MILS 3000/05|[3/1]|

[MILS 1100/05][2/1][_] [MILS 3100/05][3/1][

[MILS 2000/05][2/1][_] [MILS 4000/05][3/1][

[MILS 2100/05][2/1][_] [MILS 4100/05][3/1][

PME Requirement for Contracting Cadsets
em.

Course

Grade Legend:

* = In Progress

K = CLEP, AP

| = Incomplete

CR = Military Credit

Hrs. Grd.

[Choose one, if not taken elsewhere ||

| E3 |

If you need this document in an alternate format for accessibility purposes (e.g. Braille, large print, audio, etc.), please contact the Academic Advising Center at advising-gvi@ung.edu or 678-717-3791.



Other Requirements:

Must have a grade of C or higher in all RUSS courses.

A minor is required.

RUSS 1002, 2nd Language 1001 & 1002 can be used in electives if not used elsewhere in plan of study.

Major Courses - 30 hours - Must have a grade of C or higher in all RUSS courses.

RUSS 1000
RUSS 1001
RUSS 1002
RUSS 1120
RUSS 2001
RUSS 2002
RUSS 2003
RUSS 2004
RUSS 2120
RUSS 2340
RUSS 2950
RUSS 2960
RUSS 2970
RUSS 2990
RUSS 3001
RUSS 3002
RUSS 3003
RUSS 3004
RUSS 3010
RUSS 3110
RUSS 3120
RUSS 3121
RUSS 3340
RUSS 3610
RUSS 3950
RUSS 3960
RUSS 3970
RUSS 3990
RUSS 4010
RUSS 4020
RUSS 4510
RUSS 4610
RUSS 4620
RUSS 4990

Introductory Russian

Elementary Russian

Elementary Russian

Elementary Russian | & Il

Intermediate Russian |

Intermediate Russian Il

Intermediate Russian IlI

Intermediate Russian IV

Intermediate Russian | & 1l

Intermediate Russian Il & IV

Study Abroad

Study Abroad

Study Abroad

Special Topics

Russian Conversation & Composition |

Russian Conversation & Composition |l

Intermediate to Advanced Russian: Conversation & Composition Ill
Intermediate to Advanced Russian: Conversation & Composition IV
Russian Culture & Society

Russian Short Stories of the 19th Century

Short Stories of Post-Revolutionary Russia

Intermediate-Advanced Russian | & Il

Intermediate-Advanced Russian Conversation & Composition 11l & IV
Introduction to Translation

Study Abroad

Study Abroad

Study Abroad

Special Topics

Understanding the Language of Media

Russian Cinema for Conversation

Advanced Russian Grammar, Conversation & Composition
Advanced Russian | for International Relations, National Security and Socio-Economics
Advanced Russian Il for International Relations, National Security and Socio-Economics
Special Topics

If you need this document in an alternate format for accessibility purposes (e.g. Braille, large print, audio, etc.), please contact the Academic Advising Center at advising-gvi@ung.edu or 678-717-3791.
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A minor is required.
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Major Courses - 30 hours - Must have a grade of C or higher in all RUSS courses.
 
RUSS 1000  Introductory Russian
RUSS 1001  Elementary Russian
RUSS 1002  Elementary Russian
RUSS 1120  Elementary Russian I & II
RUSS 2001  Intermediate Russian I
RUSS 2002  Intermediate Russian II
RUSS 2003  Intermediate Russian III
RUSS 2004  Intermediate Russian IV
RUSS 2120  Intermediate Russian I & II
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RUSS 2990  Special Topics
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RUSS 3120  Short Stories of Post-Revolutionary Russia
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RUSS 3340  Intermediate-Advanced Russian Conversation & Composition III & IV
RUSS 3610  Introduction to Translation
RUSS 3950  Study Abroad
RUSS 3960  Study Abroad
RUSS 3970  Study Abroad
RUSS 3990  Special Topics
RUSS 4010  Understanding the Language of Media
RUSS 4020  Russian Cinema for Conversation
RUSS 4510  Advanced Russian Grammar, Conversation & Composition
RUSS 4610  Advanced Russian I for International Relations, National Security and Socio-Economics
RUSS 4620  Advanced Russian II for International Relations, National Security and Socio-Economics
RUSS 4990  Special Topics
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